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Day Date Time 

Part time 
code  

Course 
code Papers 

Friday 18-12-2015 

2.00 P.M. 

to 
5.00 P.M. 

 
PT10101 

 
08301 Engineering Mathematics II 

(CMETR) 

Wednesday 30-12-2015 
1.30 P.M. 

to 
4.30 P.M. 

 
PT10102 
PT10102 
PT10102 

 
08302 
08302 
08302 
 

 
Mechanics of Structures(C) 
Solid State Devices (TA) 
Problem Solving & 
Programming in ‘C’ (R) 
 

Friday 01-01-2016 

2.00 P.M. 

to 

5.00 P.M. 

 
PT10103 
PT10102 
 
PT10102 
 

 
08303 
08303 
 
08303 

 
Fluid Mechanics I (C) 
Fluid Mechanics and Machines 
(M) 
Hydraulic Machines and Heat 
Engines (E) 
 

Monday 04-01-2016 

1.30 P.M. 

to 

4.30 P.M. 

 
PT10103 
PT10103 
 
PT10104 
PT10103 

 
08304 
08304 
 
08306 
08304 

 
Mechanics of Solids (M) 
Network Analysis and 
Synthesis (E) 
Digital Electronics (T) 
Electronic Circuits (R) 
 

Wednesday 06-01-2016 

1.30 P.M. 

to 

4.30 P.M. 

 
PT10104 
PT10104 
 
PT10103 

 
08305 
08305 
 
08305 

 
Surveying I (C) 
Solid State Devices and 
Circuits (E) 
Electronic Circuits I (T) 
 

Friday 08-01-2016 
2.00P.M. 

to       
5.00 P.M. 

 
PT10105 
 
PT10104 
 

 
08307 
 
08305 

 
Building Technology and 
Drawing (C) 
Digital System Design (R) 
 

Monday 11-01-2016 
1.30P.M. 

to 
5.30P.M. 

 
PT10104 

 
08306 Engineering Drawing(M) 

 


