## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (PART TIME) RESTRUCTURED, DECEMBER 2015/JANUARY 2016

(Supplementary)(Part Subjects coming under Third Semester 2008 scheme course codes)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Papers
Friday	18-12-2015	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.	PT10101	08301	Engineering Mathematics II (CMETR)
Wednesday	30-12-2015	1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.	PT10102 PT10102 PT10102	08302 08302 08302	Mechanics of Structures(C) Solid State Devices (TA) Problem Solving & Programming in 'C' (R)
Friday	01-01-2016	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.	PT10103 PT10102 PT10102	08303 08303 08303	Fluid Mechanics I (C) Fluid Mechanics and Machines (M) Hydraulic Machines and Heat Engines (E)
Monday	04-01-2016	1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.	PT10103 PT10103 PT10104 PT10103	08304 08304 08306 08304	Mechanics of Solids (M) Network Analysis and Synthesis (E) Digital Electronics (T) Electronic Circuits (R)
Wednesday	06-01-2016	1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.	PT10104 PT10104 PT10103	08305 08305 08305	Surveying I (C) Solid State Devices and Circuits (E) Electronic Circuits I (T)
Friday	08-01-2016	2.00P.M. to 5.00 P.M.	PT10105 PT10104	08307 08305	Building Technology and Drawing (C) Digital System Design (R)
Monday	11-01-2016	1.30P.M. to 5.30P.M.	PT10104	08306	Engineering Drawing(M)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram